
 
5th Soccer - Revision 1 

 
Thursday, April 3 - Practice 
Tuesday, April 8 - Practice 

Thursday, April 10 - Practice 
Tuesday, April 15 - Practice  

Wednesday, April 16 - vs. Zion - 4:30 @ Zion  
Tuesday, April 29 - Practice (gym not available if raining) 
Thursday, May 1 - Practice (gym not available if raining) 

Monday, May 5 - vs. Pilgrim - 6:15 @ Our Father’s 
Tuesday, May 6 - Practice (gym not available if raining) 

Wednesday, May 7 - vs. Divine Redeemer - 5:15 @ Lake Country Lutheran  
Tuesday, May 13 - Practice 
Thursday, May 15 - Practice 

Monday, May 19 - vs. Northwest - 4:15 @ Northwest Lutheran 
Tuesday, May 20 - Practice 

Wednesday, May 21 - vs. Mt. Olive - 5:15 @ Lake Country Lutheran 
 
 

 
(Practice time 3:15 - 4:45) 

(IF raining practice time 3:15 - 4:30) 
 
 


